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Overview
Communal Study Excursion 2026 is an opportunity for students from

all departments of all batches (Undergraduate, Post-Graduate) to

explore more about universities, culture, and technology around the

Globe.

@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)



Requirements

1.Scanned of passport information page (with minimum validity 1 year prior to the departure of the program – check

program date)

2.Statement Letter (download from here  http://bit.ly/its-student-exchange  ,  you don’t need to change anything,

except replace signature of your Head of Dept with your parent signature.)

3.Certificate of English Proficiency Test (if any – not required)

4.Committed to pay the registration fee and actively participate in all program activities from the beginning to the end.

These requirements are need to be prepared to join this program.

@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

http://bit.ly/its-student-exchange


Countries of Destination

Japan South Korea

@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international

Australia Singapore Thailand

studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international

Program Details: Australia

The Communal Study Excursion to Curtin University is a 5-day program that offers academic exposure, discussions on
global issues, and cultural experiences in Perth. Students will engage with academics, explore research environments,
and visit iconic locations, making it ideal for those seeking to broaden their global and academic perspectives.

Program Highlights

Program Details
Program Dates: Around September 2026
Hosted by: Curtin University
Quota: 45 students

Benefits
Certificate of Completion
Credit earning (terms and conditions apply)
International exposure and immersive global education and cultural experience

studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Thailand
Place to Visit

Curtin University Campus



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international

Program Details: Australia

IDR 10,000,000
Estimated Registration Fee

Estimated Costs for Australia (1 Week) 
These costs exclude the registration fee

1.   Flights:

Includes: Accommodation/Hotel/Hostel, Emergency Fund
Excludes: Program Fee, Flight Tickets, Insurance, Visa, Daily Meals, Personal Expenses

IDR 7,000,000 –  10,000,000
2.   Local Transportation:

Public transport: IDR 500,000 –  1,000,000
Ride-sharing (e.g., Uber): IDR 200,000 –  500,000

3.  Food:
Meals: IDR 3,000,000 –  5,000,000

4.   Visa Fees:
Visitor Visa (Subclass 600): IDR 1,500,000

5.  Miscellaneous (shopping, entry fees, etc.)
IDR 2,000,000 –  4,000,000

Total: IDR 13,200,000 – 20,500,000

studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international

Program Details: Thailand

The KMUTNB Leadership Camp is a 30-hour international non-degree program that develops students’ leadership,
entrepreneurship, and global mindset through hands-on workshops and cross-cultural teamwork. Participants
collaborate with students from over 10 countries, engage in innovation challenges, and join cultural excursions in
Bangkok, making it a valuable academic and international experience.

Program Highlights

Program Details
Program Dates: Late May 2026 or early June 2026 (5-days)
Hosted by: KMUTNB
Quota: 4 students

Benefits
Certificate of Completion
Credit earning (terms and conditions apply)
International exposure and immersive global education and cultural
experience

studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Day Program Activities

Day 0 • Arrival • Hostel Check-in

Day 1 • Opening Ceremony• Leader Talk (Startup Inspiration)• Campus Tour• Ice breaking•
Workshop#1 Discover (PESTEL)

Day 2 • Company Visit (Jellygang)• City Tour

Day 3 • Workshop#2 Explore & Define (Exploring Map)• Workshop #3 Develop Business Idea Canvas
& Brand Identity

Day 4 • Workshop#4 Pitching Skill & Preparation for Pitching (Golden Circle)• Workshop#5 Testing
Ideas (Pitching)• Closing Ceremony

Day 5 • Excursion Trip - Bang Sean Aquarium

Day 6 • Departure • Hostel Check-out

Program Details: Thailand
Tentative Agenda



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Thailand
Place to Visit

KMUNTB Campus Bang Sean Aquarium and Museum



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international

Program Details: Thailand

IDR 5,000,000
Estimated Registration Fee

Estimated Costs for Thailand (1 Week) 
These costs exclude the registration fee

1.   Flights:

Includes: Program Fee, Accommodation/Hotel/Hostel, Emergency Fund
Excludes: Flight Tickets, Insurance, Visa, Daily Meals, Personal Expenses

IDR 4,000,000 –  5,000,000

2.   Local Transportation:
BTS Skytrain, MRT, and taxis: IDR 300,000 – 500,000.

3.  Food:
Meals: IDR 1,000,000 –  1,500,000

4.   Visa Fees:
None for Indonesians (under 30 days)

5.  Miscellaneous (shopping, entry fees, etc.)
IDR 1,000,000 –  3,000,000

Total: IDR 6,300,000 – 10,000,000

studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Dates: 3-7August 2026
Hosted by (tentative):

Nanyang Technological University (NTU)
National University of Singapore (NUS) 
Singapore Management University (SMU) 
Singapore Institute of Technology (SIT)
Singapore University of Social Sciences (SUSS) 
Rockwell Automation
IHI
PUB NEWater SDGs Initiatives
PSA Global

Quota: 30 students

Program Details: Singapore

Experience Singapore through an immersive 5-day
program that combines academic visits to leading
universities with cultural exploration. Participants will join
workshops and discussions on technology, sustainability,
and global collaboration, while visiting iconic landmarks
and multicultural districts. This program is ideal for
students seeking academic inspiration and global
exposure in one of Asia’s most dynamic cities.

Program Highlights Program Details

Benefits
Certificate of Completion
Credit earning (terms and conditions apply)
International exposure and immersive global education and
cultural experience



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Day Morning Afternoon

Day 0
2 August 2026

Arrival in Singapore, hostel check-in, and settling in -

Day 1
3 August 2026

Visit Nanyang Technological University (NTU) for campus
tour and research presentation

Visit Rockwell Automation for an industry tour

Day 2
4 August 2026

Tour National University of Singapore (NUS) and attend a
lecture

Visit PSA Global for insights into global port management

Day 3
5 August 2026

Explore Singapore Management University (SMU) focusing
on business programs

Visit PUB NEWater for a session on sustainability and water
management under SDGs

Day 4
6 August 2026

Visit Singapore Institute of Technology (SIT) for applied
learning insights

Head to IHI for engineering solutions and infrastructure
development overview

Day 5
7 August 2026

Tour Singapore University of Social Sciences (SUSS)
focusing on lifelong learning

Free time for exploring local attractions or shopping

Day 6
8 August 2026

Check out of hostel Departure from Singapore

Program Details: Singapore
Tentative Agenda



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Singapore
Place to Visit

NTU Campus NUS Campus SMU Campus



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Singapore
Place to Visit

SUSS CampusSIT Campus



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Singapore
Place to Visit

PSA SingaporeRockwell Automation



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Singapore
Place to Visit

IHI SingaporePUB NEWater Visitor Centre



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international

Program Details: Singapore

IDR 6,500,000
Estimated Registration Fee

Estimated Costs for Singapore (1 Week) 
These costs exclude the registration fee

1.   Flights:

Includes: Program Fee, Accommodation/Hotel/Hostel, Emergency Fund
Excludes: Flight Tickets, Insurance, Visa, Daily Meals, Personal Expenses

IDR 4,000,000

2.   Local Transportation:
MRT and buses: IDR 200,000–400,000

3.  Food:
Meals: IDR 1,000,000 –  1,500,000

4.   Visa Fees:
None for Indonesians 

5.  Miscellaneous (shopping, entry fees, etc.)
IDR 1,000,000 –  3,000,000

Total: IDR 6,200,000 – 8,900,000

studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: South Korea

Hosted by Korea University, this immersive 5-day Language and Cultural Program offers international students an
engaging introduction to Korean culture and basic language skills.
Participants will join beginner-level Korean language classes and enjoy curated cultural experiences—including traditional
arts, hanbok activities, and opportunities to explore Seoul’s heritage sites.
Designed to foster cross‑cultural understanding, the program helps students deepen their appreciation of Korean culture
while building meaningful international connections.

Program Highlights

Program Details
Program Dates: 10 - 16 August 2026
Hosted by: Korea University
Quota: 45 students

Benefits
Certificate of Completion
Credit earning (terms and conditions apply)
International exposure and cultural immersion



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Date Morning Activity Afternoon Activity

Day 0 - 9 August 2026 Dormitory Check-In Free Time

Day 1 - 10 August 2026 Korean Language Class Cultural Experience: Calligraphy (Stamp Carving)

Day 2 - 11 August 2026 Korean Language Class Cultural Experience: Korean Cooking

Day 3 - 12 August 2026 Korean Language Class Cultural Experience: Hanbok Experience at
Gyeongbokgung Palace

Day 4 - 13 August 2026 Korean Language Class Free Time

Day 5 - 14 August 2026 Korean Language Class Free Time

Day 6 - 15 August 2026 Free Time Free Time

Day 7 - 16 August 2026 Dormitory Check-Out Dormitory Check-Out

Program Details: South Korea
Tentative Agenda



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: South Korea
Place to Visit

Korea University Korea University Dormitory



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: South Korea
Place to Visit

Gyeongbokgung Palace Gyeongbokgung Palace
Pavilion



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international

Program Details: South Korea

IDR 13,000,000
Estimated Registration Fee

Estimated Costs for South Korea (1 Week) 
These costs exclude the registration fee

1.   Flights:

Includes: Program Fee, Accommodation in dormitory, Emergency Fund
Excludes: Flight Tickets, Insurance, Visa, Daily Meals, Personal Expenses

IDR 6,500,000 – 8,000,000
2.   Local Transportation:

Subway & bus using T-Money, Occasional taxi rides:
IDR 1,000,000 – 1,800,000

3.  Food:
IDR 2,000,000 –  3,500,000

4.   Visa Fees:
IDR 1,400,000 (Korean short-term tourist visa)

5.  Miscellaneous (shopping, entry fees, etc.)
IDR 2,500,000 –  4,500,000

Total: IDR 13,400,000 – 19,700,000

studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international

Program Details: Japan

The Shibaura Institute of Technology (SIT) program in Tokyo combines academic workshops in engineering and
technology with cultural immersion in one of the world’s leading cities. Students engage with SIT faculty, explore
iconic landmarks, and interact with local and international peers. This program is ideal for those seeking global
academic exposure and a firsthand experience of Japanese innovation and culture.

Program Highlights

Program Details
Batch 1: 18–22 May 2026
Batch 2: 26–30 October 2026
Hosted by: Shibaura Institute of Technology (SIT), Tokyo, Japan
Quota: 45 students / batch 

Benefits
Certificate of Completion
Credit earning (terms and conditions apply)
International exposure and immersive global education and cultural experience

Shibaura Institute of Technology

studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Day Morning Afternoon

Day 0
17 May 2026 / 25 Oct 2026

Arrival Day, hotel check-in

Day 1
18 May 2026 / 26 Oct 2026

Visit to Toyosu Campus
Welcome ceremony, orientation, campus tour guided by SIT
students

Welcome lunch
Lecture 1: Introduction to Japanese Technology
Experience sharing by Indonesian students

Day 2
19 May 2026 / 27 Oct 2026

Visit to SIT Omiya CampusCampus tours and introduction
guided by SIT students

Lecture 2: Innovation in Engineering
Workshop with SIT students

Day 3
20 May 2026 / 28 Oct 2026

Japanese cultural experience activities(Yukata wearing, Origami,
Tea ceremony)

Visit to Nihon Kagaku Miraikan(National Museum of Emerging Science
and Innovation)

Day 4
21 May 2026 / 29 Oct 2026

Kawagoe Tour

Day 5
22 May 2026 / 30 Oct 2026

Presentation preparation
Final presentation by participating students

Farewell lunch, closing ceremony, certificate conferral

Day 6
23 May 2026 / 31 Oct 2026

Check-out Flight departure

Program Details: Japan
Tentative Agenda Shibaura Institute of Technology



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Japan
Place to Visit

Toyosu Campus Omiya Campus



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Japan
Place to Visit

Nihon Kagaku Miraikan



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Japan
Place to Visit

Kawagoe Tour



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international

Program Details: Japan

Experience Southern Japan through an enriching program at Kumamoto University that combines academic workshops,
cultural immersion, and natural exploration. Students will engage in campus sessions, interact with local peers, and
visit iconic sites such as Kumamoto Castle and Mount Aso. This program is ideal for those seeking global insight,
cultural discovery, and personal growth.

Program Highlights

Program Details
Program Dates: 26 – 30 October 2026
Hosted by: Kumamoto University, Kumamoto, Japan
Quota: 30 students

Benefits
Certificate of Completion
Credit earning (terms and conditions apply)
International exposure and immersive global education and cultural experience

Kumamoto University

studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Date Morning Afternoon

Day 0 - 25 Oct 2026 Arrival Arrive in Kumamoto, Hotel Check-in

Day 1 - 26 Oct 2026 Check-in at CIE Lounge
Opening Ceremony
Welcome & Greetings
University Introduction
Campus Tour

Lectures
• Japanese language (1)
• Mt. Aso & Kumamoto water
• Kumamoto Castle

Day 2 - 27 Oct 2026 Kumamoto Castle Tour Lectures
• Japanese language (2)
• Cultural experience (Yukata)

Day 3 - 28 Oct 2026 Kusasenri Daikanbo Lookout
Shirakawa water source
Aso Volcano Museum

Day 4 - 29 Oct 2026 Presentation Prep Presentations
Farewell Party
Photo session

Day 5 - 30 Oct 2026 Explore Kumamoto City

Day 6 - 31 Oct 2026 Check Out, Departure

Program Details: Japan
Tentative Agenda Kumamoto University



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Japan
Place to Visit

Kumamoto CastleKumamoto University



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Japan
Place to Visit

Daikanbo Shirakawa Water SourceKusasenri



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Japan
Place to Visit

Kumamoto CityAso Volcano Museum



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international

Program Details: Japan

Saga University’s Communal Study Excursion offers an immersive experience in Japan’s Kyushu region, combining
academic classes with cultural activities. Students will learn basic Japanese and Saga studies, engage in hands-on
traditions, and visit iconic local sites. This program is ideal for those seeking meaningful international exposure and
cultural enrichment in Japan.

Program Highlights

Program Details
Program Dates: 25 – 29 May 2026
Hosted by: Saga University, Saga, Japan
Quota: 45 students

Benefits
Certificate of Completion
Credit earning (terms and conditions apply)
International exposure and cultural immersion

Saga University

studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Date/Time Morning Afternoon

Day 0 - 24 May 2026 Arrive in Saga, Hotel Check-in

Day 1 - 25 May 2026 Kimono Dressing; Welcome ceremony; Campus tour Hizen Hamashuku; Walking Saga City

Day 2 - 26 May 2026 Kashima City tour
Visit Kashima roadside station, Higata（tidal flat Observatory
Tidal flat experience at Tidal Flat Exchange Center Nanami

Yutoku Inari Shrine
Brewery StreetHama Station

Day 3 - 27 May 2026 Origami Paper Craft Workshop Lecture:
Basic Japanese Studies
Japan from foreigner's perspective

Day 4 - 28 May 2026 Ocean Energy Institute visit Namura Shipbuilding
Closing ceremony

Day 5 - 29 May 2026 Dormitory Check out Free day in Fukuoka City

Day 6 - 30 May 2026 Departure

Program Details: Japan
Tentative Agenda Saga University



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Japan
Place to Visit

Saga University Hizen Hamashuku



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Japan
Place to Visit

Tidal Flat Exchange Center
Nanami

Yutoku Inari Shrine Brewery Street

Kashima City Tour



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Japan
Place to Visit

Institute of Ocean Energy,
Saga University

Namura Shipbuilding



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Japan
Place to Visit

Fukuoka City



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international

Program Details: Japan

J.F. Oberlin University’s program in Tokyo offers an immersive experience combining academic classes in cross-cultural
studies and international business with hands-on cultural activities. Students will engage with local peers, explore
Japanese traditions, and enjoy Tokyo’s seasonal highlights, making it ideal for those seeking cultural exchange and
global insight in Japan.

Program Highlights

Program Details
Program Dates: 6 – 10 April 2026
Hosted by: J.F. Oberlin University, Tokyo, Japan
Quota: 45 students

Benefits
Certificate of Completion
Credit earning (terms and conditions apply)
International exposure and cultural immersion

J.F. Oberlin University

studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Date Morning Afternoon

Day 0 - 5 April 2026 Arrival; Check in

Day 1 - 6 April 2026 Orientation: From 10:40am - Oberlin University and
Campus Life, Shinjuku Campus Tours

Field Trip: Scavenger Hunt 14:00-17:00

Day 2 - 7 April 2026 Class: Cross-Cultural Studies (Anime and Japanese Popular
Culture)

Class: Cross-Cultural Studies (Anime and Japanese Popular
Culture)
Japanese Language Lesson by JFO students

Day 3 - 8 April 2026 Field Trip: Kamakura Field Trip: Kamakura

Day 4 - 9 April 2026 Class: International Business Issues (SDGs) Class: International Business Issues (SDGs)
Program: Kimono Wearing in Asakusa

Day 5 - 10 April 2026 Program: Calligraphy Preparation for Presentation
Group Presentation: The Most Surprising Things I
Experienced in Japan

Day 6 - 11 April 2026 Check out, Departure

Program Details: Japan
Tentative Agenda

J.F. Oberlin University



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Japan
Place to Visit

J.F. Oberlin University
Shinjuku Campus

J.F. Oberlin University



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

Program Details: Japan
Place to Visit

Kamakura Asakusa



@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international

Program Details: Japan

IDR 7,500,000
Estimated Registration Fee

Estimated Costs for Japan (1 Week) 
These costs exclude the registration fee
1.   Flights:

Includes: Program Fee, Accommodation/Hotel/Hostel, Emergency Fund
Excludes: Flight Tickets, Insurance, Visa, Daily Meals, Personal Expenses

IDR 5,000,000 – 8,000,000
2.   Local Transportation:

Train and subway: IDR 1,500,000 – 2,000,000
3.  Food:

Meals: IDR 1,500,000 –  3,000,000

4.   Visa Fees:
IDR 400,000

5.  Miscellaneous (shopping, entry fees, etc.)
IDR 2,000,000 –  4,000,000

Total: IDR 10,400,000 – 17,400,000

studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)



Credit Earnings

Students must participate in at least 12 hours of international seminars featuring international speakers, organized
by ITS GE, departments, or other ITS units, and enroll in the course Kompetensi dan Wawasan Global (UG234943) to
earn credits.

@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)



Registration and Payment Procedure
Registration Form: its.id/RegSE2026
Registration Deadline: 2 February 2026
Registration Instructions:

@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international

1.Fill in the registration form at its.id/RegSE2026 and upload all the necessary documents.
2.Submit the completed form.
3.Complete the payment process, read the full instruction below

Form: its.id/PaySE2026
Payment Deadline: 7 February 2026

For payment instruction, please check the details in the form below:

studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

http://its.id/RegSE2026
http://its.id/RegSE2026
http://its.id/PaySE2026


Funding Support

@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international

Students may apply fo Funding Support. Please kindly check the detail
here:
https://www.its.ac.id/international/its-goes-global/students/funding-
support/

studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

https://www.its.ac.id/international/its-goes-global/students/funding-support/
https://www.its.ac.id/international/its-goes-global/students/funding-support/


Further Information

Please contact the email address below for further information:

@itsinternationaloffice ITS International Office /ioits @yao2114f its.ac.id/international

studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)

studyabroad@its.ac.id (Mr. Ade)



Thank You


